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From: "hank lawson" <hanklawtrack@gmail.com>
To: "hank" <hanklawtrack@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, February 05, 2020 5:06 AM

Subject: SLV SRs thru 2014
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Track Records

EVENT

100 meters
200 meters
400 meters
800 meters
1600 meters
3200 meters

110 high hurdles

300 intermediate
hurdles

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Discus
Shotput

Boys Track
RECORD HOLDER

Jeff Thorbs
Jeff Thorbs
Jeff Thorbs
Cody Johnson
Alex Dunn
Alex Dunn

Derek Seymour
Derek Seymour

Eli Gladden
Nick Johnson
Eli Gladden
Jordan Beck

Jon Swedlund

RECORD YEAR

10.8
21.7
48.3
1.52.44
4.10:40c
9.04.66
14.69

38.69
6'10"
21-8.5
45'5"
167-1
56'10"

1983
1983
1983
2012
2004
2004
1997

1997

1992
2007
1992
2001
1981
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Pole Vault Bill Gervasi 14'0" 1974
4 X 100 meters N. Johnson, M. Davis, T. West, R. 43.89 2007
relay Trower
4 X 400 meters Jeff Mercer, Ryan Dugan, Chris 3:20.32 2000
relay Sanders, Gabe Vega
Decathlon Derek Seymour 59.74 1997
points
4 X 110 (65) Orpheo Speer, Corey Jamieson, Nick 114.3 1995
Shuttle Hurdles  Drake, Derek Seymour o
3 X 300 Hurdles gorey Jamieson, Orion Latin, Derek 214 1 1996
eymour

Jason Branson, Jeff Mercer, Matt Mast, .
4 X 200 Ryan Dugan 1:35.4 1999
4 X 800 7:58.85 2010
800 Med (100, Jeff Mercer, Jason Branson, Ryan ,
100, 200, 400)  Dugan, Gabe Vega 1:37.59 2000
SMR (400, 200, Sid Chi, Kjell Johnson, Lucas Sinnott, )
200 ,800) Cody Johnson 33183 2013
DMR (1200, 400, Russell Bush, Anthony Garay, Kevin _
800, 1600) Collins, Alex Dunn 10:29.8 2004
Decathlon Derek Seymour 59.74 1997

points
GIRLS VARSITY

EVENT RECORD HOLDER RECORD YEAR

NATIONAL RECORDS

Raquel Barrientos, Lindsay

pistance MedleY  scarborough, Shiloh Whiting, Alejandra 11:41.25 2000

Relay

Barrientos

SCHOOL RECORDS
100 meters Jennie Warfield 12.62 1994
200 meters Sophia Case, Gabbard 25.97 2003
400 meters Kelly Long 57.06 2003

800 meters Anna Maxwell 2:08.84 2014
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1600 meters
3200 meters

100 Intermediate

Hurdles

300 Low Hurdles

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Discus
Shotput

Pole Vault

4 X 100 meter
relay

4 X 400 meter
relay

Heptathlon

Decathlon

4 X 100 Shuttle
Hurdles

4 X 200
4 X 800
4 X 1600

4 X 3200

SMR (400, 200,
200, 800)

Contact Us

Anna Maxwell 4:41.63
Anna Maxwell 10:04.81
Lindsay Scarborough 15.64
Lindsay Scarborough 44 .16
Joni Martin 5'6"
Jennie Warfield 17'9"
Lisa Trask 34'11"
Holly Royaltey 136'9"
Patty McGuire 38'7"
Nicki Lopes 2005, Amanda Lackides 10'6"

2010

Amber Johnson, Sophia Case-

Gabbard, Hillary Schwarzbach, Lindsay 49.72
Scarborough

Raquel Barrientos, Lindsay

Scarborough, Shiloh Whiting, Alejandra 3:53.15
Barrientos

Jennie Warfield 3825
points
Shauna McElwain 44.07
points
Jenni Warfield, Melissa Winters, Aimee 1171
Reichle, Sonia Schraeder o
Kassie Mast, Jennie Warfield, Heather 1514
Mateer, Christina Serano T
9:28.0
Raquel Barrientos, Jenny Lewis, Shiloh 20:48 11
Whiting, Alejandra Barrientos T
47:11.34
4:10.57

7105 Highway 9, Felton, CA 95018 Phone: 831-335-4425 Fax: 831-335-1531
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2014
2013

1999

2000
1976
1996
1985
1995
1980

2005

2001

2000

1996
1997
1995

1994
2013
2000
2011
2008
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Superintendent 831-336-5194
Student Services 831-336-9678
Business Services 831-336-9672
Human Resources 831-336-5193
Instructional Services 831-336-8852
Transportation 831-336-2223
Special Education 831-336-9678
Student Nutrition 831-335-5384
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